
Arlett Holmes

PO Box 5647
Balboa Island, CA 92662

arlett@rentdwp.comwww.dwinvestments.com

Property Manager

Since 1995

I N V E S T M E N T  P R O P E R T I E S

P:  (951) 359-0214
C:  (818) 200-9798
F:  (949) 759-0240



I N V E S T M E N T  P R O P E R T I E SI N V E S T M E N T  P R O P E R T I E S



Lupe Fausto 

PO Box 5647
Balboa Island, CA 92662

lupe@rentdwp.comwww.dwinvestments.com

Property Manager

Since 1995

I N V E S T M E N T  P R O P E R T I E S

P:  (951) 537-2263 
C:  (951) 505-1193
F:  (949) 759-0240



PO Box 5647
Balboa Island, CA 92662

barbara@rentdwp.comwww.dwinvestments.com

Since 1995

I N V E S T M E N T  P R O P E R T I E S

Barbara Johnson
Property Manager

P:  (951) 359-5933
C:  (951) 707-3490
F:  (949) 759-0240



PO Box 5647
Balboa Island, CA 92662

michael@dwinvestments.comwww.dwinvestments.com

Since 1995

I N V E S T M E N T  P R O P E R T I E S

Marcell Bernal
Property Manager

P:  (951) 344-0071
C:  (562) 665-8703
F:  (949) 759-0240



PO Box 5647
Balboa Island, CA 92662

marcell@rentdwp.comwww.dwinvestments.com

Since 1995

I N V E S T M E N T  P R O P E R T I E S

Michael Drews
Assistant Property Supervisor 

P:  (949) 759-0220 x101

C:  (949) 872-7126
F:  (949) 759-0240





3170 Canyon Crest Drive

Riverside, CA 92507

Karyna Rebollar
Leasing Consultant 

951-787-0840

karyna@ucapts.com

ucapts.com


